
Awana Leaders Contact info

Neal & Karen Durfey nkdurfeyfamily@gmail.com
Mallory Warrick mallory.warrick1991@gmail.com
Brad Wise bgwise@zoominternet.net
Maryanne Wise mwise.restore@gmail.com
Paul Miller pmiller010@neo.rr.com
Elliott Lamb elliottlamb25@gmail.com
Vicki Miller vmiller010@neo.rr.com
Steve & Jackie Eichinger seichin7@gmail.com
Ann Kline ann@transformationnetwork.org
Bill & Darlene Scott wildarscott@hotmail.com
Roger & Valeria Brannon valeriaannbrannon@gmail.com
Emma Delay emmaspeck29@gmail.com
Tiffany Esbenshade farmgirlajk@gmail.com
Mary Eichinger meichin5@gmail.com
Loretta Hite sandlhite78@gmail.com
John & Miriam Keim jmkeim724@yahoo.com
Emily Fannon 3304641369@vzwpix.com
Eric & Christy Abel exabel@zoominternet.net
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